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Parameter Min UnitsMax

Isolation

7

Ratio

Parameter Min UnitsMax

10000

+75

85

30000

℃

℃

%

Feet

95

Airbone

Compliant

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS C

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:

18

0.3

23

1.2

10

300

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

12.7*17*8

100

50

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Milimeter

gram

Max

Max

Parameter Value Units

Other frequency bands&specifications are also available

DROP IN CIRCULATOR
                   SIR070180A
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OUTLINE DRAWING(mm):

DROP IN CIRCULATOR
                   SIR070180A

HOW TO ORDER

SIR070180A-xx-xx

Low End Frequency(MHz)

Example:To order a 12000-12300MHz Circulator and specify SIR070180A-12000-12300

High End Frequency(MHz)

DN01
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